
VINHO DA CASA JARRA TINTO/BRANCO/ROSE 250ML - 23
500ML - 37

ADEGA 

BRANCOS

• ENCOSTAS DO MINHO - MINHO

• BICO AMARELO - QUINTA DO AMEAL

• VILA NOVA  - CASTELÕES - PENAFIEL

• MURALHAS DE MONÇÃO

• VILA NOVA LOUREIRO - CASTELÕES - PENAFIEL

• VILA NOVA ALVARINHO - CASTELÕES - PENAFIEL

• ADEGA DE MONÇÃO - VERDE TINTO

58

95

99

162

144

129

82

PÉ BRANCO - ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

ALANDRA - ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

CLÁSICO CHARDONNAY - VENTISQUERO -CHILE

ATLÂNTICO - ALEXANDRE RELVAS - ALENTEJO

MORGADO DE SILGUEIROS - DÃO

PORCA DE MURÇA - DOURO - PORTUGAL

VINEA BRANCO - ALENTEJO - FUNDAÇÃO EUGÉNIO DE ALMEIDA

MONTE VELHO -  ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

FLOR CRASTO BRANCO - DOURO - QTA. DO CRASTO

OPTA  DOC BRANCO - DÃO

ASSOBIO - DOURO

HERDADE DE SÃO MIGUEL - ALENTEJO

RÉGIA COLHEITA DOC. - ALENTEJO

LENDA DE DONA MARIA - ALENTEJO - JÚLIO BASTOS

OPTA  ENCRUZADO DOC - DÃO

CRASTO - DOURO

VALLADO - DOURO - QUINTA DO VALLADO

CARTUXA COLHEITA BRANCO - ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

ESPORÃO PRIVATE SELECTION - ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

59

61

69

76

89

91

91

96

109

119

132

132

155

159

165

182

201

256

301

VERDES

CARTA
DE VINHOSDE VINHOSDE VINHOS

• TERRAS DE XISTO - ALENTEJO - ROQUEVALE

• QUINTA DOS BONS VENTOS - LISBOA

• BIS - ALENTEJO

• VILA ROSA - BAIRRADA

• HERDADE DE SÃO MIGUEL - ALENTEJO

• VALLADO - DOURP - QUINTA DO VALLADO
   - QUINTA DA PECEGUINA  - ALENTEJO

• MONTE DA PECEGUINA
   - QUINTA DA PECEGUINA  - ALENTEJO

66

68

79

115

132

182

231

ROSES

• JAUME SERRA  BRUT - CAVA -JAUME SERRA- ESPANHA

• CHANDON BRUT -  CHANDON - BRASIL

• CHANDON BRUT ROSÉ - CHANDON - BRASIL

• MONTE DO PINTOR  -  BRUT - ALENTEJO

• CHAMPANHE VEUVE CLICQUOT - BRUT-FRANÇA

91

129

131

189

495

ESPUMANTES



• TAYLOR´S RUBY/ TAWNY

• TAYLOR´S CHIP DRY

• TAYLOR´S 10 ANOS 

• TAYLOR´S 20 ANOS 

• ROYAL OPORTO LBV

• PORTO POÇAS RUBY/TAWNY

• PORTO POÇAS 10 ANOS

• MOSCATEL DE SETUBAL 

25

25

39

59

41

22

35

22

68

68

81

VINHOS DO PORTO

• PORCA DE MURÇA - BRANCO - DOURO

• FLOR DE CRASTO - TINTO - DOURO

• MURALHAS - VERDE - MONÇÃO PORTUGAL

MEIAS GARRAFAS

CARTA
DE VINHOS

TINTOS
• PÉ TINTO 59
-  ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

• BARRICADO 64
  -  CASA RELVAS - PORTUGAL

• TERRAS DE XISTO 71
   -  ALENTEJO - ROQUEVALE

ATLÂNTICO 76
- ALEXANDRE RELVAS - ALENTEJO

• VINEA TINTO 91
- ALENTEJO - FUNDAÇÃO EUGÉNIO DE ALMEIDA

• PORCA DE MURÇA 91
- DOURO

• MORGADO DE SILGUEIROS 89
- DÃO

• MONTE VELHO - ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO 96

• FLOR DE CRASTO TINTO - DOURO 109
- QUINTA DO CRASTO

• VILA ROSA DOC 115
- BAIRRADA

• CASALEIRO RESERVA 117
- TEJO

• COROA D`OURO -POÇAS JR 117
- DOURO

• OPTA  DOC TINTO 119
- DÃO

• CALEIRO RESERVA 121
- DOURO

• ASSOBIO 132
- DOURO

• HERDADE DE SÃO MIGUEL 132
- ALENTEJO

• QUADRIFOLIA BY VALLADO 137
- DOURO

• MARQUES DE BORBA  151
- ALENTEJO

• PACHECA -QTA DA PACHECA 182
- DOURO

• CRASTRO 182
- DOURO

• ÁLVARO DE CASTRO 239
- DÃO

• ESPORÃO RESERVA 279
- ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO

• VALLADO SUPERIOR 352
- DOURO

• REGUENGOS GARRAFEIRA DOS SÓCIOS 384
- ALENTEJO

• ESPORÃO PRIVATE SELECTION 585
- ALENTEJO - ESPORÃO


